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Monday, March 11, 2002 - continued 

210739 
211019 
211022 
211035 
211072 
211098 
211143 
211184 
211231 
211246 
211247 
211439 
211450 
211455 
211500 
211541 
211542 
211634 
211691 
211692 
211725 
211753 
211899 
211901 
211911 
212020 
212021 
212097 

2001 - 2002 COUNTY CLERKS RECORDS MGMT 

OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
GRAY’S WHOLESALE TIRE 
MAACO AUTO PAINTING & 
CITY OF TULSA 
MEDART INC 
JOHN DEERE CREDIT 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
FASTENAL COMPANY 
EVE INCORPORATED 
LOWE’S OF OWASSO 
MEDSAFE 
PITEZELS INK & PRINT INC 
MEDSAFE 

LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT CO 
HILTI INC 
TP AUTO SUPPLY | 
AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY 
GE CARD SERVICES 
TULSA RADIATOR ° . 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
PUMP SHOP, THE 
MEDSAFE 

TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
WELDON PARTS INC 
AMERICAN OVERHEAD DOOR 
DIAMOND P FOREST PRODUCTS 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 

208345 
212073 

LLOYD RICHARDS 
LLOYD RICHARDS 

2001 - 2002 PARK FUND 
200130 
200546 
200571 
200577 
200607 
200614 
200615 
200616 
202834 
204021 
204067 
204376 
204583 
204735 
204745 
205246 
205551 
206528 
206541 
207472 
207636 
208394 
208536 
208539 
208550 
208552 
208663 
208664 
208843 
208878 
208932 
208933 
208938 

- 209160 
209175 
209195 
209197 
209211 
209735 
209737 

SAPULPA RURAL WATER 
IBT INC 
JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC 
R & R PRODUCTS INC 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 
SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA 
SYSCO 
AMC INDUSTRIES INC 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
GRAY’S WHOLESALE TIRE 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
SONITROL OF TULSA INC 
JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC 
SYSCO 
BGS GREASE TRAP SERVICE 
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
AMERICAN OVERHEAD DOOR 
SYSCO 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
PROFESSIONAL TURF 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
HARVEST FINE FOODS 
GRAINGER W W INC 
EVE INCORPORATED 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION | 
AMERICAN SOCIETY/LANDSCAP 
WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA 
MEDSAFE 
PROFESSIONAL TURF 
ESTES INCORPORATED 
CITY OF TULSA 
HAJOCA CORPORATION 
LDF SALES & DISTRIBUTING 
LANCE INC 
STAN’S WESTSIDE AUTO 
KTUL TELEVISION INC 
PINKERTON’S INC 

EQUIP’ OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP .OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
MACHINERY & EQUIP 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP. OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 

TRAINING 
TRAINING 

WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP. OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
SAFETY MATERIAL 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES 
WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
PURCHASE FOR RESALE 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 

51.45 
46.00 

692.20 
491.53 
200.89 

11,120.00 
11.96 

102.00 
204.03 
48.75 

104.72 
115.80 
577.60 
235.20 

1,350.36 
546.00 
46.88 

515.26 
5.88 

225.00 
153.00 

1,085.93 
112.80 
47.46 
88.10 
62.00 

1,500.00 
964.13 

503.01 
546.75 

7.50 
276.90 
112.80 
256.26 
594.74 
99.75 

283.52 
137.75 

7.13 
62.50 

203.09 
46.95 

961.62 
299.75 
999.18 
75.00 
44.90 
62.00 

426.66 
365.58 
127.09 
289.29 
50.80 
47.22 
99.18 

274.89 
308.58 
87.75 

298.00 
273.53 
155.90 
355.63 
78.00 

1,504.35 
78.93 

153.50 
103.66 
195.00 
86.25 

288.00 


