			-
Monday,	March 11, 2002 - continued		
•			
210739	OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC	DOLUB ODDD CARDA	
211019	GRAY'S WHOLESALE TIRE	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	51.45
211022	MAACO AUTO PAINTING &	EQUIP OPER SUPPLIES	46.00
211035	CITY OF TULSA	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES UTILITY SERVICES	692.20
211072	MEDART INC		491.53
211098	JOHN DEERE CREDIT	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	200.89
211143	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	MACHINERY & EQUIP OPERATING SUPPLIES	11,120.00
211184	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	11.96
211231	FASTENAL COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	102.00
211246	EVE INCORPORATED	OPERATING SUPPLIES	204.03
211247	LOWE'S OF OWASSO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	48.75
211439	MEDSAFE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	104.72
211450	PITEZELS INK & PRINT INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	115.80
211455	MEDSAFE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	577.60
211500	LOGAN COUNTY ASPHALT CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	235.20
211541	HILTI INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,350.36
211542	TP AUTO SUPPLY	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	546.00
211634	AMERICAN HOSE & SUPPLY	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	46.88
211691	GE CARD SERVICES	OPERATING SUPPLIES	515.26
211692	TULSA RADIATOR	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	5.88
211725	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	225.00
211753	PUMP SHOP, THE	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	153.00
211899	MEDSAFE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,085.93 112.80
211901	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	
211911	WELDON PARTS INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	47.46 88.10
212020	AMERICAN OVERHEAD DOOR	OPERATING SUPPLIES	62.00
212021	DIAMOND P FOREST PRODUCTS	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	1,500.00
212097	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	964.13
		or branning Gorr Bibb	304.13
<u> 2001 - 20</u>	02 COUNTY CLERKS RECORDS MGMT		
208345	LLOYD RICHARDS	TRAINING	503.01
212073	LLOYD RICHARDS	TRAINING	546.75
			010110
	<u>02 PARK FUND</u>		
200130	SAPULPA RURAL WATER	WATER SEWER & REFUSE	7.50
200546	IBT INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	276.90
200571	JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	112.80
200577	R & R PRODUCTS INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	256.26
200607	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	594.74
200614	PEPSI-COLA COMPANY	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	99.75
200615	SARA LEE COFFEE & TEA	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	283.52
200616	SYSCO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	137.75
202834	AMC INDUSTRIES INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	7.13
204021	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	62.50
204067	GRAY'S WHOLESALE TIRE	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	203.09
204376	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	46.95
204583	SONITROL OF TULSA INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	961.62
204735	JUSTICE GOLF CAR CO INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	299.75
204745 205246	SYSCO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	999.18
205246	BGS GREASE TRAP SERVICE	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	75.00
206528	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	44.90
206541	AMERICAN OVERHEAD DOOR SYSCO	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	62.00
200341	ESTES INCORPORATED	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	426.66
207636	PROFESSIONAL TURF	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES	365.58
208394	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	127.09
208536	HARVEST FINE FOODS	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	289.29
208539	GRAINGER W W INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	50.80
208550	EVE INCORPORATED	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	47.22
208552	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	99.18
208663	ALLIED REFRIGERATION	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	274.89
208664	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	308.58
208843	AMERICAN SOCIETY/LANDSCAP	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	87.75
208878	WASTE MANAGEMENT TULSA	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	298.00
208932	MEDSAFE	SAFETY MATERIAL	273.53
208933	PROFESSIONAL TURF	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	155.90
208938	ESTES INCORPORATED		355.63
209160	CITY OF TULSA	AGRICULTURAL SUPPLIES	78.00
209175	HAJOCA CORPORATION	WATER SEWER & REFUSE	1,504.35
209195	LDF SALES & DISTRIBUTING	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	78.93
209197	LANCE INC	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	153.50
209211	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	PURCHASE FOR RESALE	103.66
209735	KTUL TELEVISION INC	EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES	195.00
209737	PINKERTON'S INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	86.25
		DOIDDINGS & GROUNDS	288.00